

b
ITEM NO.16

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27074/2009

SEENAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. KRISHNAPPA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief))

Date: 04/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner submits that defects in
the substitution application has already been cured.
Office to process it accordingly.

List the matter on 20.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

s