

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 27074/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/07/2009
in SA No. 617/2000 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

SEENAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. KRISHNAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shiva Vijaya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe matter stands adjourned by two weeks as prayed
for in the letter circulated by the petitioner.(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2015.12.08
10:09:03 IST
Reason: