

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7293/2016

SEENAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R. KRISHNAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Raghavachari, Adv.
Ms. K. Abhirame, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent,
hearing is deferred till next week.

In the meantime, it will be open to the parties to circulate
written note/submission through email.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)