

ITEM NO.103

Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7293/2016

SEENAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R. KRISHNAPPA (DEAD) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 5/2014 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 04-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Raghavachari, Adv.  
Ms. Abirami, Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the  
matter next week.

The matter to retain its position.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)